

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Armodus, LLC 1620 IA-183 Mondamin, IA 51557		NL&L Concrete Inc. 5634 S. 85th Ave, Ste 202 Ralston, NE 68127		HD Utilities and Grading 7531 S. 75th Ave La Vista, NE 68128		Cedar Construction 13901 L St Omaha, NE 68137	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Install Construction Entrance	2	EA	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$5,500.00	\$11,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
2	Clearing & Grubbing - General	1	LS	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00
3	Clearing And Grubbing - Trees Over 9" To 18" Diameter	2	EA	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$900.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
4	Install Curb Inlet Protection	1	EA	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
5	Install Silt Fence	127	LF	\$3.00	\$381.00	\$3.00	\$381.00	\$3.50	\$444.50	\$4.00	\$508.00
6	Embankment - Haul In (Established Quantity)	546	CY	\$8.00	\$4,368.00	\$12.00	\$6,552.00	\$20.00	\$10,920.00	\$28.00	\$15,288.00
7	Remove 30" FES	1	EA	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$660.00	\$660.00
8	Remove 24" RCP	8	LF	\$15.00	\$120.00	\$30.00	\$240.00	\$62.00	\$496.00	\$15.00	\$120.00
9	Remove 30" RCP	68	LF	\$18.00	\$1,224.00	\$30.00	\$2,040.00	\$68.50	\$4,658.00	\$18.00	\$1,224.00
10	Construct 18" RCP, Class III	128	LF	\$60.00	\$7,680.00	\$120.00	\$15,360.00	\$75.00	\$9,600.00	\$75.00	\$9,600.00
11	Construct 30" RCP, Class III	177	LF	\$110.00	\$19,470.00	\$145.00	\$25,665.00	\$130.00	\$23,010.00	\$125.00	\$22,125.00
12	Construct Storm Sewer Manhole Tap	1	EA	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,250.00	\$2,250.00
13	Construct 60" I.D. Storm Manhole (1)	7	VF	\$930.00	\$6,510.00	\$1,100.00	\$7,700.00	\$1,650.00	\$11,550.00	\$2,500.00	\$17,500.00
14	Install North American Green S150 - Type A Seed & Mat	2,996	SY	\$1.50	\$4,494.00	\$1.50	\$4,494.00*	\$1.00	\$2,996.00	\$2.50	\$7,490.00
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-14, INCLUSIVE)					\$53,947.00		\$73,932.00**		\$94,824.50		\$95,265.00

Est. Start Date: TBN

Est. Start Date: 11/30/2024

Est. Start Date: 4/1/2025

Est. Start Date: TBN

*CORRECTED EXTENSION

**CORRECTED TOTAL BASE BID

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	K2 Construction 7701 Cornhusker Hwy Lincoln, NE 68507		Chas. Vrana & Son Construction 4816 F St Omaha, NE 68117		TAB Construction Co. 4153 S. 67th St Omaha, NE 68117	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Install Construction Entrance	2	EA	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,158.00	\$4,316.00
2	Clearing & Grubbing - General	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$5,216.00	\$5,216.00
3	Clearing And Grubbing - Trees Over 9" To 18" Diameter	2	EA	\$850.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,900.00	\$3,800.00	\$702.80	\$1,405.60
4	Install Curb Inlet Protection	1	EA	\$235.00	\$235.00	\$470.00	\$470.00	\$338.40	\$338.40
5	Install Silt Fence	127	LF	\$5.00	\$635.00	\$8.00	\$1,016.00	\$4.60	\$584.20
6	Embankment - Haul In (Established Quantity)	546	CY	\$48.00	\$26,208.00	\$34.00	\$18,564.00	\$29.50	\$16,107.00
7	Remove 30" FES	1	EA	\$195.00	\$195.00	\$853.00	\$853.00	\$1,421.60	\$1,421.60
8	Remove 24" RCP	8	LF	\$30.00	\$240.00	\$72.00	\$576.00	\$36.70	\$293.60
9	Remove 30" RCP	68	LF	\$30.00	\$2,040.00	\$34.00	\$2,312.00	\$34.10	\$2,318.80
10	Construct 18" RCP, Class III	128	LF	\$80.00	\$10,240.00	\$76.00	\$9,728.00	\$126.40	\$16,179.20
11	Construct 30" RCP, Class III	177	LF	\$152.00	\$26,904.00	\$122.00	\$21,594.00	\$151.05	\$26,735.85
12	Construct Storm Sewer Manhole Tap	1	EA	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,752.00	\$1,752.00	\$4,193.80	\$4,193.80
13	Construct 60" I.D. Storm Manhole (1)	7	VF	\$1,180.00	\$8,260.00	\$1,210.00	\$8,470.00	\$1,808.00	\$12,656.00
14	Install North American Green S150 - Type A Seed & Mat	2,996	SY	\$2.00	\$5,992.00	\$3.00	\$8,988.00	\$2.45	\$7,340.20
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-14, INCLUSIVE)					\$97,149.00		\$98,123.00		\$99,106.25

Est. Start Date: TBD

Est. Start Date: 11/4/2024

Est. Start Date: March 2025